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Eco Stones
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PASTA BLANCA -
WHITE BODY -

REVESTIMIENTO
WALL TILES

Formato

BRONX

| WHITE

FORMATOS / SIZES

pz/cj

Mé61

7,5x30/ 2,7"x11”

Bronx Gris

PACKING LIST

m? /cj

kg / cj

cj/pl

m2 /pl

kg / pl

7,5x30

25

056

9

121

67,76

1109

COLORES DISPONIBLES / AVAILABLE COLOURS

Bronx Blanco

Bronx Hueso

Bronx Turquesa

Bronx Azul

Bronx Alga

Bronx Gris

Bronx Negro
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